
Katwa - Howrah Jagadhatri Puja Special/3056S - Klkt - ER 
KWAE/Katwa Junction to BDC/Bandel Junction 

1h 56m - 105 km - 27 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KWAE Katwa Junction 21:35 0 1 0 69 ER
2 DHAE Dainhat 21:41 21:42 1m 1 7 68 ER
3 SHBA Sahebtala 21:45 21:46 1m 1 10 82 18 ER
4 AGAE Agradwip 21:48 21:49 1m 1 13 73 18 ER
5 PTAE Patuli 21:53 21:54 1m 1 18 75 18 ER
6 BQY Belerhat 21:58 21:59 1m 1 23 55 19 ER
7 LKX Lakshmipur 22:02 22:03 1m 1 26 94 14 ER
8 MTFA Mertala Phaleya 22:05 22:06 1m 1 29 60 16 ER
9 PSAE Purbasthali 22:09 22:10 1m 1 32 71 19 ER
10 BFZ Bhandartikuri 22:12 22:13 1m 1 34 103 21 ER
11 VSPR Bishnupriya 22:15 22:16 1m 1 38 54 15 ER
12 NDAE Nabadwip Dham 22:18 22:20 2m 1 39 64 ER
13 KLNT Kalinagar 22:24 22:25 1m 1 44 74 9 ER
14 SMAE Samudra Garh 22:28 22:29 1m 1 47 - 16 ER
15 NDIM Nandaigram Halt 22:30 22:31 1m 1 51 66 14 ER
16 DTAE Dhatrigram 22:34 22:35 1m 1 54 91 16 ER
17 BGRA Baghnapara 22:38 22:39 1m 1 59 61 15 ER
18 ABKA Ambika Kalna 22:43 22:44 1m 1 63 71 13 ER
19 GPAE Guptipara 22:50 22:51 1m 1 70 70 12 ER
20 BHLA Behula 22:53 22:54 1m 1 72 73 15 ER
21 SOAE Somra Bazar 22:58 22:59 1m 1 77 84 15 ER
22 BGAE Balagarh 23:01 23:02 1m 1 80 99 13 ER
23 JIT Jirat 23:04 23:05 1m 1 83 62 15 ER
24 KMAE Khamargachhi 23:10 23:11 1m 1 88 120 14 ER
25 DMLE Dumurdaha 23:12 23:13 1m 1 90 65 15 ER
26 KJU Kuntighat 23:16 23:17 1m 1 93 95 16 ER
27 TBAE Tribeni 23:19 23:20 1m 1 97 46 ER
28 BSAE Bansh Baria 23:25 23:26 1m 1 100 54 13 ER
29 BDC Bandel Junction 23:31 23:33 2m 0 1 105 58 26 ER
30 HGY Hooghly 23:35 23:36 1m 0 1 107 54 14 ER
31 CNS Chuchura 23:38 23:39 1m 0 1 109 60 15 ER
32 CGR Chandan Nagar 23:42 23:44 2m 0 1 112 143 16 ER
33 MUU Mankundu 23:45 23:46 1m 0 1 114 67 13 ER
34 BHR Bhadreshwar 23:48 23:49 1m 0 1 116 75 14 ER
35 BBAE Baidyabati 23:52 23:53 1m 0 1 120 72 13 ER
36 SHE Seoraphuli Junction 23:55 23:56 1m 0 1 122 73 ER
37 SRP Shrirampur (Serampore) 23:58 23:59 1m 0 1 125 64 11 ER
38 RIS Rishra 00:02 00:03 1m 0 2 128 59 44 ER
39 KOG Konnagar 00:06 00:07 1m 0 2 131 109 9 ER
40 HMZ Hind Motor 00:08 00:09 1m 0 2 133 54 13 ER
41 UPA Uttarpara 00:11 00:12 1m 0 2 135 81 9 ER
42 BLY Bally 00:13 00:14 1m 0 2 136 61 13 ER
43 BEQ Belur 00:16 00:17 1m 0 2 138 33 13 ER
44 LLH Liluah 00:20 00:21 1m 0 2 140 20 ER
45 HWH Howrah Junction 00:35 0 2 144 - 12 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Aug 29 2024 (18:21)

Aug 29 2024 (18:21)

1

1


